Material

Quart size bags

Crackers

Bread slices

Water Bottles

Bottle of Orange juice
Wide mouth funnel

Panty hose

Shallow Basin

Roll of paper towels
Plastic easter eggs

Bag of candy

Ribbon

Ribbon

Ribbon

Kite string

Rope

Digestive system handouts
Measuring spoon (tablespoon)

Number
45
60
15

15

15

1

15

2

45 inches
150 inches
90 inches
225 feet
60 feet
15

5-6

Place of purchase

Personal

amazon

Existing
Personal
amazon
Personal
amazon
amazon
amazon
Existing
amazon
Personal
Existing

Cost

$25.02

$6.45

$7.28

Notes
Poke holes in 15 t

Peanut butter half
1 tablespoon per ¢
1 shot glass amot

Cut two legs sepa
Aluminum Baking
about 4-5 sheets |

Fill in easter eggs
Mouth
Esophagus
Stomach

Small intestine
Large intestine
Print in color



Jags

sandwiches
student
int per student

rately
trays(8)
per student



