Material	Number	Place of purchase	Cost	Notes
Quart size bags	45			Poke holes in 15 l
Crackers	60			
Bread slices	15			Peanut butter half
Water Bottles	2	Personal	-	1 tablespoon per :
Bottle of Orange juice	1			1 shot glass amoι
Wide mouth funnel	6	amazon	\$25.02	
Panty hose	15			Cut two legs sepa
Shallow Basin	15	Existing	-	Aluminum Baking
Roll of paper towels	1	Personal	-	about 4-5 sheets
Plastic easter eggs	15	amazon	\$6.45	
Bag of candy	2	Personal	-	Fill in easter eggs
Ribbon	45 inches	amazon	\$7.28	Mouth
Ribbon	150 inches	amazon	-	Esophagus
Ribbon	90 inches	amazon	-	Stomach
Kite string	225 feet	Existing		Small intestine
Rope	60 feet	amazon	\$2.29	Large intestine
Digestive system handouts	15	Personal	-	Print in color
Measuring spoon (tablespoon)	5-6	Existing	-	

cags

sandwiches student unt per student

rately trays(8) per student